1
GFW
MODULAR POWER CONTROLLER
PROFILE
GFW Electric Power Controllers provide
complete Single-Bi-Three phase modular
solutions from 40 A up to 600 A per phase,
suited to manage linear and non linear

- Serial line converter
- CD SW GF Express installation
ORDERING CODE
GF_eXK-2-0-0   Cod. F049095
Model
EXTRARAPID FUSES
Size
I² t
Code
Format
Model
Code
Power
Dissipated @ In
GFW 40 80A
2500A2 s FUS-080S DN000UB69V80
338933 5 W
GFW 60 125A
8900A2 s FUS-125S DN000UB69V125
338934 6 W
GFW 100 160A
16000A2 s FUS-160S DN000UB69V160
338935 12 W
GFW 150 200A
31500A2 s FUS-200S DN000UB69V200
338930 19 W
GFW 200/250/480/600V 450A
196000A2 s FUS-450S DN00UB60V450L
338932 17 W
GFW 200/250/690V 400A
150000A2 s FUS-400S DN00UB69V400L
338936 20 W
GFW 400 1000A
970000A2 s FUS-1000 PC33UD69V1000TF
338160 40 W
GFW 600 1000A
970000A2 s FUS-1000 PC33UD69V1000TF
338160 60 W